Team Schedule

Junior High Boys Basketball
10/23/25t0 1/28/26

Junior High Boys Basketball

James Forthman

School Phone: 618-683-3071
Fax 618-683-5181
jforthman@popekl2.org

Junior High
Place Depart { Game Time
Saturday 10/18/25 Galatia Shootout (Playing | Away NO BUS | 3:00PM
against Shawnee) NEEDED
Thursday 10/23/25 Anna Home 6:00 PM
Friday 10/24/25 Gallatin County Away 4:30 PM | 6:00 PM
Tuesday 10/28/25 Crab Orchard Away | 4:15PM | 6:00 PM
Manday 11/3/25 Carrier Mills Home 6:00 PM
Wednesday 11/5/25 Benton Home 6:00 PM
Thursday 11/6/25 Galatia Home 6:00 PM
Tuesday 11/11/25 Gallatin Co. Home 6:00 PM
Thursday 11/13/25 Harrisburg Home 6:00 PM
Friday 11/14/25 Meridian Home 6:00 PM
Monday 11/17/25 NCOE Away 4:15PM | 6:00 PM
Wednesday 11/19/25 Cobden Home 6:00 PM
Monday 11/24/25 Galatia Away 4:30 PM | 6:00 PM
Monday 12/1/25 Cypress-Buncombe Away 4:30 PM | 6:00 PM
Wednesday 12/3/25 Thompsonville Home 5:00 PM
Tuesday 12/9/25 Adams Away | 4:00 PM | 5:30 PM
Wednesday 12/10/25 Hardin County Away | 5:00 PM | 6:00 PM
Saturday 12/13/25 Woest Frankfort CIHS Away | TBD TBD
Winter Basketball Tourn.
Monday 12/15/25 West Frankfort CIHS Away | TBD TBD
Winter Basketball Tourn.
Tuesday 12/16/25 Woest Frankfort CIHS Away | TBD TBD
Winter Baskethball Torn.
Thursday 12/18/25 Hardin County Home 6:00 PM
Thursday 1/8/26 Crab Orchard Home 6:00 PM
Monday 1/12/26 Jonesboro Home 6:00 PM
Tuesday 1/13/26 Century Away 4:30 PM | 6:00 PM
Thursday 1/15/26 Little GEC Begins TBD TBD TBD
Tuesday 1/20/26 Little GEC TBD TBD TBD
Wednesday 1/21/26 Little GEC TBD TBD TBD
Thursday 1/22/26 Little GEC TBD TBD TBD
Saturday 1/24/26 Eldorado Away 8:15 AM | 10:00 AM
Tuesday 1/27/26 Regional Begins TBD TBD




Team Schedule

Junior High Girls Basketball

James Forthman

School Phone: 618-683-3071

10/13/25to0 1/18/26 Fax 618-683-5181
jforthman@popekl2.org
Junior High Girls Basketball
Junior High
Place Depart Game Time
Monday 10/20/25 Cypress Home 6:00PM
Wednesday 10/22/25 Thompsonville Away 4:15PM | 6:00 PM
Monday 10/27/25 Maple-Grove Home 6:00 PM
Tuesday 10/28/25 lonesboro Home 6:00 PM
Wednesday 10/29/25 Gallatin County Home 6:00 PM
Monday 11/3/25 Gallatin Tournament Away 4:15 PM | 6:30 PM
Tuesday 11/4/25 Gallatin Tournament Away 4:15 PM | 6:30 PM
Friday 11/7/25 Gallatin Tournament Away 3:15PM | 5:00 PM
Monday 11/10/25 Cypress Away 4:30 PM | 6:00 PM
Wednesday 11/12/25 Hardin County Away 4:30 PM | 6:00 PM
Friday 11/14/25 Egyptian Away 4:15 PM | 6:00 PM
Monday 11/17/25 Galatia Home 6:00 PM
Tuesday 11/18/25 Century Away 4:30 PM | 6:00 PM
Thursday 11/20/25 Adams (Varsity Game Away 3:15PM | 5:00 PM
Only)
Monday 12/8/25 Hardin County Home 6:00 PM
Wednesday 12/10/25 NSH Home 6:00 PM
Thursday 12/11/25 Galatia Away 4:15 PM | 6:00 PM
Monday 12/15/25 Thompsonville{Triple Home 5:00 PM
Header with HS Girls)

Wednesday 12/17/25 Egyptian Home 6:00 PM
Thursday 12/18/25 Gallatin County Away 4:15PM | 6:00 PM
Monday 1/5/26 Maple-Grove Away- | 4:30PM | 6:00 PM
Tuesday 1/6/26 Little GEC Tournament Away TBD TBD

Wednesday 1/7/26 Little GEC Tournament Away T8D TBD

Friday 1/9/26 Little GEC Tournament Away TBD TBD

Tuesday 1/13/26 Regional Begins TBD TBD TBD




